2018 Utilities

Utility Company
Arrowhead Bank
Arrowhead Bank
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)

Central Texas Electric Co-op
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department
Reliant

Product
Gas
Electric/Water

Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date

Mar-18

Mar-18
03/06-04/04/2018
03/06-04/04/2018
03/06-04/04/2018
03/10-04/10/2018
03/10-04/10/2018
02/26-03/28/2018
02/15-03/15/2018
02/15-03/15/2018
02/15-03/15/2018
02/15-03/15/2018
02/15-03/15/2018
02/15-03/15/2018
02/14-03/14/2018
02/14-03/14/2018
02/15-03/15/2018
02/15-03/15/2018
02/14-03/14/2018
02/14-03/14/2018
02/14-03/14/2018
02/14-03/14/2018

Mar-18
Mar-18
03/20-04/19/2018

Location

Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Rylander Library

Jail

Fire Station

Precinct #3

Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse

Courthouse

Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Courthouse (High St)
Precinct #4

Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station

Precinct #1

Precinct #2

Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount

Metered
Unavailable
Unavailable

58

23

19

27

5

294

17700

1466

1600
470
1798
530
926
300

2100
3596
642
275
2949
5600

476

Cost
$ 7071
$ 550.91
S 8236
39.14
55.00
59.72
14.11
74.13
81.23
$ 176.16
$ 2911
$ 200.99
$ 2911
$ 212.65
$ 2611
$ 119.84
$ 2911
S 49.78
$ 29.36
$ 410.25
$ 85.61
$ 37.70
$ 19.43
$ 100.91
$ 11.00
$ 50.41

$
$
$
$
$
$



