2018 Utilities

2010 Othitics					Amount
Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Metered Cost
Arrowhead Bank	Gas	Mar-18	Courthouse (301 E Wallace)	San Saba	Unavailable \$ 70.71
Arrowhead Bank	Electric/Water	Mar-18	Courthouse (301 E Wallace)	San Saba	Unavailable \$ 550.91
Atmos Energy	Gas	03/06-04/04/2018	Courthouse (Cherokee St)	San Saba	58 \$ 82.36
Atmos Energy	Gas	03/06-04/04/2018	Courthouse (High St)	San Saba	23 \$ 39.14
Atmos Energy	Gas	03/06-04/04/2018	Rylander Library	San Saba	19 \$ 55.00
Atmos Energy	Gas	03/10-04/10/2018	Jail	San Saba	27 \$ 59.72
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Gas	03/10-04/10/2018	Fire Station	San Saba	5 \$ 14.11
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	02/26-03/28/2018	Precinct #3	Cherokee	294 \$ 74.13
City of San Saba	Water	02/15-03/15/2018	Rylander Library	San Saba	17700 \$ 81.23
City of San Saba	Electric	02/15-03/15/2018	Rylander Library	San Saba	1466 \$ 176.16
City of San Saba	Water	02/15-03/15/2018	Courthouse	San Saba	0 \$ 29.11
City of San Saba	Electric	02/15-03/15/2018	Courthouse	San Saba	1600 \$ 200.99
City of San Saba	Water	02/15-03/15/2018	Courthouse (Cherokee St)	San Saba	470 \$ 29.11
City of San Saba	Electric	02/15-03/15/2018	Courthouse (Cherokee St)	San Saba	1798 \$ 212.65
City of San Saba	Water	02/14-03/14/2018	Courthouse (High St)	San Saba	530 \$ 26.11
City of San Saba	Electric	02/14-03/14/2018	Courthouse (High St)	San Saba	926 \$ 119.84
City of San Saba	Water	02/15-03/15/2018	Precinct #4	San Saba	300 \$ 29.11
City of San Saba	Electric	02/15-03/15/2018	Precinct #4	San Saba	315 \$ 49.78
City of San Saba	Water	02/14-03/14/2018	Jail	San Saba	2100 \$ 29.36
City of San Saba	Electric	02/14-03/14/2018	Jail	San Saba	3596 \$ 410.25
City of San Saba	Electric	02/14-03/14/2018	Precinct #1	San Saba	642 \$ 85.61
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Electric	02/14-03/14/2018	Fire Station	San Saba	275 \$ 37.70
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Water		Fire Station	San Saba	2949 \$ 19.43
North SS Water Supply Corp	Water	Mar-18	Precinct #1	San Saba	5600 \$ 100.91
City Water Department	Water	Mar-18	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	0 \$ 11.00
Reliant	Electric	03/20-04/19/2018	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	476 \$ 50.41